03-09-2000

			E	į	

2.7	3.00				atent and Trademark Office		
TO: The Commi	ssigner of Patents a	101285	895 Se record me a	mached original do	cument(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Ty New	pe on (Non-Recordation		Conveyand Assignr License	ce Type nent	154 154		
Correction of Reel # Corrective D Reel #	f PTO Error Frame #			y Agreement a of Name	675 U.S 09/511		
Conveying Part 1. Sang-chul K 2. 3. 4. 5.	y(les)			Decemb	on Date(s) ————————————————————————————————————		
6. Mark if Addit	tional Names of Con	nveying Parties Attac	hed	09	571154		
Receiving Party Name Name Address Address Address	Samsung SDI Co. 575 Shin-dong, Po Kyungki-do City	., Ltd. aldal-gu, Suwon-city <u>KOREA</u> State/Co ceiving Parties Attach	ountry	Zip Code	1		
Correspondent Name and Address Jeffrey A. Wyand Leydig, Voit & Mayer, Ltd. 700 Thirteenth St., N.W. Suite 300 Washington, D.C. 20005-3960				Telephone: (202) 737-6770 Facsimile: (202) 737-6776 Attorney Docket No. 400544/YPLEE			
Application Nu	nher(s) or Patent N	of pages of the attach Number(s) ber or the Palent Number		Mark if ad	ditional numbers attached		
	tent Application N			Patent No	umbers		
application was	signed by the first na	er with a <i>new</i> Patent amed executing inver		ter the date the par	tent Month Day Year 12/9/1999		
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned.			PCT	PCT	PCT		
1101110011100	500.1 acc.g		PCT	PCT	PCT		
Number of Prop	erties		_ [Ent	er the total number	of properties involved: 1		
Fee Amount Method of Participations Method of Participations	ayment: 148 69511451k in the a	mount of \$730.00 . 12-1216 Itional Fees to Depos		•	ed (37 CFR 3.41): \$40.00		
Statement and S	Signature of my knowledge and	1	information is	true and correct ar	nd any attached copy is a		
Jeffrey A. Wyano	1	Me	Alle	I February	wary 23, Way		
ivame of F	Person Signing	/ / 	Mature		Agre		

PATENT REEL: 010590 FRAME: 0563

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,
Sang-chul KIM of 308-1202 Hyangchon Hyundai Apt., 905 Shinbang-dong
Cheonan-city, Chungcheongnam-do, Rep. of Korea
hereby sell, assign and transfer to
Samsung SDI Co., Ltd.
a corporation organized under the laws of Korea
at 575 Shin-dong, Daldalagu Suyon-gitu Vunnahi da Dan of Vanna
at 575 Shin-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon-city, Kyungki-do, Rep. of Korea (hereinafter called the Assignee), its successors and assigns, the entire
right, title, and interest in and to:
i) the application for United States Letters Patent entitled
METHOD FOR ADDRESSING PLASMA DISPLAY PANEL
FEITOD FOR ADDICATION 1 2001
which was executed by the undersigned on
or filed on and accorded Serial No.
(hereinafter called the Application);
ii) any and all inventions and improvements which are described in the
Application;
iii) any and all United states Letters Patents which my be granted on the
Application (hereinafter called the Patent);
iv) any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, or reissues of
the Application or Patent; and
v) all benefits under the International Convention for the protection
of Industrial Property.
It is hereby authorized that the above-mentioned assignee insert in
this instrument the filing date and serial number of said application.
It is hereby authorized and requested that the Commissioner of
Patents issue any and all of said Letters Patent, when granted, to said Assignee.
Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but

Further, it is agreed that, when requested, without charge to but at the expense of said Assignee, the undersigned will execute all divisional, continuing, substitute, or reissue patent applications, execute all additional assignments and other writings and provide all reasonable assistance requested by the Assignee.

PATENT REEL: 010590 FRAME: 0564

Signed at this <u>9</u> #	575 Shin-dong,	Paldal-gu,	Suwon-city, 19 99	Kyungki-do,	Rep. of Korea
WITNESS(E	S):		INVENTO	R(S):	
		•	Sang-chul	KIM	
					,

PATENT
RECORDED: 02/23/2000 REEL: 010590 FRAME: 0565